This notification is to inform you that on September 19, 2016, the Village of Orland Park Board of 
Trustees approved awarding Crossroad Construction, Inc. the contract in accordance with the bid 
you submitted dated September 8, 2016, for CPAC Inlet Replacement for an amount not to exceed 
Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty and Noll 00 ($31,480.00) Dollars. 

In order to begin this project, you must comply with the following within ten business days of the 
date of this Notice of Award, which is by October 10, 2016j however, since time if of the essence 
we would appreciate a quick turnaround.